
 PARTICIPATING COMPANIES IN THE 
 2025 MINNESOTA FRINGE FESTIVAL 

 Followed by waitlists 
 (Current as of April 3, will be updated whenever there is movement) 

 2HOOTS PRODUCTIONS 
 Aethem Theatre 
 Alisa Rosenthal 
 Amber Preston 
 American School of Storytelling 
 an alleged Theatre Company 
 angela olson 
 Big Blue Theatre 
 Brad Lawrence 
 burnt ghost collective 
 Comedy Suitcase 
 Comfort Zone 
 Cora Casper 
 Cornucopia Productions 
 Deconstructing Directing 
 Destiny Davison 
 Dogdog-Beardog 
 Duluth Improv 
 Ethan Nienaber/ GJ Media 
 Flamenco X 
 Gabriel Shen | Twin Cities Youth Theatre 

 Griffy LaPlante 
 Haute Dish Productions 
 J&L Productions 

 Jackdonkey Productions 
 Jennifer Vosters 
 JexArzayus Productions 
 JimJam Media 
 Joking Apart Theater 
 KAIROS Dance Theater 
 Kalal Productions 
 Katherine Warmka 
 Kelly Shuda 
 Kendra Plant 
 Kerri OHalloran 
 Kyle B. Dekker 
 Lady Z Productions 
 LandmanLand 
 Literally Entertainment 
 Little Lamp Theatre Company 
 Madlads Productions 
 Marie Cooney Stories 
 Mary Willmeng/Willmeng Dances 
 MDV Productions 
 Melancholics Anonymous 
 Mermaid Productions 
 Michael Quadrozzi 
 Michael Rogers 



 Microplastics Productions 
 Narate Keys 
 New Endeavors 
 Nichole Carey & Company 
 Nightfall Productions 
 Notflex Studios 
 Octoberdandy Productions 
 Paper Soul 
 Pat O'Brien 
 Peake Productions 
 Philip Simondet 
 Raffish Ripoff Productions 
 Rainy Day Cabaret 
 Rajan  Khatiwada 
 Richie Whitehead 
 Rogues Gallery Arts 
 Ryan Klima 
 SAATH 
 Scarlett d. Jones 
 Shit-postmodernist Theater Co 
 Sleep of Reason 
 Small Waves 
 Snikt! Bamf! Thwip! 
 Sophia R. B. White 

 Special When Lit 
 Steven Nicholas 
 Sufian Zhemukhov 
 SUPERMOON 
 The Bearded Company 
 The Church of Ratology 
 The Drama Experience 
 The House In The Woods 
 THE MOTH PROJECT 
 The Shrieking Harpies 
 The Winding Sheet Outfit 
 Theatre on the Rocks 
 Third Space Theater 
 Three Second Memory 
 Tim Uren 
 Timothy Mooney Repertory 
 Theatre 
 Tree.Lock//Productions 
 TROMPE L'OEIL 
 Vaky Vaky 
 Young Artist's Council of Youth Performance Company 



 BRONZE TIER WAIT LIST 

 1  Defiant Productions 
 2  Erin Livingston/Brokenwing Productions 

 3  musicbyskippy 
 4  Mike Speller 
 5  Erin Neckers 
 6  Winnie Wenglewick/Dangerous Theatre 

 7  Crawling Eye Theater 
 8  Wiseacres West 
 9  Robbie Harrison 
 10  Thought Bubble Productions 
 11  ESC—The Empty Space Collective 

 12  Allan Staples 
 13  Clear Power Vision 
 14  Button Productions 
 15  TENACIOUS TARTS 
 16  The Improv Movement Project 

 17  Lady Chamberlain Productions 

 18  Wonderlux Productions 
 19  Fiasco Productions 
 20  Peace of Cake Productions LLC 

 21  Laura Packer, storyteller 
 22  Jake Griffith 
 23  E.D. Productions 
 24  Ben Howard & Rachel S. Hunter 

 25  Howard Petrick 
 26  Shyloh Blake 

 27  Thorn Productions 
 28  Wells Farnham 
 29  Ben Bakken 
 30  Matt Storrs 
 31  Ryan Andrews 
 32  Minnesota Tamil Sangam 
 33  WAR Theater 
 34  Ben San Del Presents 
 35  ATIQ 
 36  dancing arms 
 37  Carol Trindade 
 38  Dave Dvorak 
 39  Plannie Productions 
 40  Drunk Queen Story Whore 
 41  Team Rand-mckay 
 42  Patrick McGraw 
 43  Tapioca Sunset 
 44  project factory 
 45  Odo Dynamics 
 46  LegLand 
 47  Avalanche Theater 
 48  Wheeler In The Sky 
 49  The World Crime League 
 50  The Vagrancy 
 51  Closed Mondays Production 
 52  Mahmoud Hakima 



 53  Fellow Travelers Performance Group 

 54  Levani 
 55  Neil Bhandari / The Neo-Futurist Theater 

 56  Jared Reise 
 57  Leo Newman 
 58  Triple Sow Cow Productions 
 59  Jacob Devine 
 60  Virtually Human Theatre 
 61  Otterworks Productions 
 62  Moral of the Story Productions 

 63  Peake Productions 
 64  Performance Gallery 
 65  Athena Persephoni 
 66  Catherine Wright 
 67  Claire Lochmueller 
 68  Rippling Stories 
 69  Adam Venrick 
 70  Vague Idea Production 
 71  Jules Mohr/ Creative Chaos Productions 

 72  Babe Train 
 73  Theatre without Walls 
 74  Wet Splat 
 75  Hannah Goodrich 
 76  Alchemy Arts 
 77  Rogue Siren Productions 
 78  Evanoah Productions 
 79  Pineapple Kryptonite 
 80  YEAH NO SKETCH SHOW 

 81  Insubstantial Pageant Productions 

 82  Mimi Hayes 
 83  Sketchflix 
 84  Juggling Act Productions 
 85  Bad Mouth Theatre Company 

 86  Stephanie Kahle 
 87  Sierra Grandy 
 88  1929Crash Productions 
 89  One T Productions 
 90  Hot Chocolate Media 
 91  Hannah Wydeven 
 92  Autonomous Theatre 
 93  Clucklesworth Productions 
 94  Davi Gray 
 95  Greta Erickson and Carlyn Grande 

 96  Murri Lazaroff-Babin 
 97  Ole Olson Onstage 
 98  Rogues Gallery Arts 
 99  AMD Dance Projects 
 100  Lydia Borchert 
 101  8:20 Dance Company 
 102  Katie Wells 
 103  Burdening You 
 104  Frankie Jo Bolda 
 105  DK 
 106  Matt Silverberg 
 107  Kevin Kennedy/Cue Line Productions 

 108  Bald Butch Productions 



 109  Foxhill Studios 
 110  Budding Heads 
 111  Jonah Nigh 
 112  DeadRoom Comedy 
 113  David Ackerman 
 114  Fearless Theatrical Creations 

 115  Vianna Isbister 
 116  Marvel Ann Theatre 
 117  Funds & Sandwiches 
 118  Co.Arts Theater Co. 
 119  Sarada Meera Neelima 
 120  Ted A Johnson 
 121  Way Back When Productions 

 122  Dirt People 
 123  Weird In Public Productions 
 124  Anthony Elmore / TonySolo 
 125  Stewpendous Productions 
 126  Casey Martin 
 127  Studio Brouhaha 

 128  Prismagic Circus 
 129  Amanda Miller 
 130  Zabel Weinhagen & Friends 
 131  Chanel Samson 
 132  Lior Hardin/Orchid Productions 

 133  Jack Rahill 
 134  Found Creature 
 135  Em Adam Rosenberg 
 136  Yowza! 
 137  Madi White 
 138  G. Ditto 
 139  Dame Right! 
 140  Bob Beverage 
 141  Caiti Fallon/Weird Kid Productions 

 142  DAV E 
 143  Deanne McDonald 
 144  Kaz Fawkes 
 _________ 

 SILVER TIER WAIT LIST 

 1  Wells Farnham 
 2  Dave Dvorak 
 3  Alchemy Arts 
 4  Lydia Borchert 
 5  Madi White 

 6  Budding Heads 
 7  ESC—The Empty Space Collective 

 8  Empty Pocket Production 
 9  Odo Dynamics 
 10  Jules Mohr/ Creative Chaos Productions 



 11  Funds & Sandwiches 
 12  Vianna Isbister 
 13  Jordan Allen 
 14  Clucklesworth Productions 
 15  Jack Rahill 
 16  Ryan Taylor 
 17  Jest Scripts 
 18  Ted A Johnson 
 19  Ray Terrill Dance Group 
 20  Clevername Theatre 
 21  Plannie Productions 
 22  Caiti Fallon/Weird Kid Productions 

 23  Team Rand-mckay 
 24  Para Nosotros 
 25  Relevant Retro 
 26  Fellow Travelers Performance Group 

 27  Apatosaurus Now  Productions 

 28  Ben Howard & Rachel S. Hunter 

 29  Em Adam Rosenberg 
 30  Columbia Sounds 
 31  Greta Erickson and Carlyn Grande 

 32  One T Productions 
 33  Sketchflix 
 34  Hot Chocolate Media 
 35  Ben San Del Presents 
 36  Kaz Fawkes 
 37  Stephanie Kahle 
 38  Bemuse Arts 

 39  Peace of Cake Productions LLC 

 40  Dame Right! 
 41  Burdening You 
 42  The World Crime League 
 43  Fearless Theatrical Creations 

 44  Peter Redgrave 
 45  Virtually Human Theatre 
 46  project factory 
 47  Prismagic Circus 
 48  Kevin Kennedy/Cue Line Productions 

 49  Jessica Fudim 
 50  Foxhill Studios 
 51  Bollywood Buzz 
 52  Insubstantial Pageant Productions 

 53  Hannah Wydeven 
 54  Charlzik Theater Company 
 55  Moral of the Story Productions 

 56  Davi Gray 
 57  Studio Brouhaha 
 58  Sierra Grandy 
 59  AMD Dance Projects 
 60  Ruby Carlson / No Way Theatre 

 61  8:20 Dance Company 
 62  The Miller Conspiracy 
 63  Wet Splat 
 64  Way Back When Productions 

 65  Patrick McGraw 
 66  Margaret Marinoff/ Midwest Dance Ensemble 



 67  The Improv Movement Project 

 68  Theatre without Walls 
 69  Fiasco Productions 
 70  Wonderlux Productions 
 71  Dirt People 
 72  Jacob D'Eustachio 
 73  Corpus Dance Works 
 74  BardLive 
 75  WAR Theater 
 76  Shyloh Blake 
 77  Penny: For Your Thoughts 
 78  Zabel Weinhagen & Friends 
 79  Peake Productions 
 80  Aileen Razey 
 81  Lady Chamberlain Productions 

 82  Autonomous Theatre 
 83  Rogues Gallery Arts 
 84  Imaginary Podcast 
 Network 

 85  ATIQ 
 86  Hannah Goodrich 
 87  Bi-Panic Productions 
 88  LegLand 
 89  Evanoah Productions 
 90  My Friend's Fringe Show 
 91  Mahmoud Hakima 
 92  Applause Community Theatre 

 93  dancing arms 
 94  Che Flory Productions 
 95  1929Crash Productions 
 96  Monster Science Productions 

 97  Ben Bakken 
 98  Wheeler In The Sky 
 99  Minnesota Tamil Sangam 
 100  Defiant Productions 
 101  Co.Arts Theater Co. 
 _____________________ 

 GOLD TIER WAIT LIST 

 1  Jules Mohr/ Creative Chaos Productions 

 2  Nadira Hussein 
 3  Apatosaurus Now  Productions 

 4  Twin Cities Trapeze Center 
 5  Wheeler In The Sky 

 6  Hot Chocolate Media 
 7  Lydia Borchert 
 8  Autonomous Theatre 
 9  Burdening You 
 10  Odo Dynamics 



 11  Patrick McGraw 
 12  Corpus Dance Works 
 13  Bollywood Buzz 
 14  Peake Productions 
 15  AMD Dance Projects 
 16  Shyloh Blake 
 17  Clucklesworth Productions 
 18  Prismagic Circus 
 19  Wonderlux Productions 
 20  Fiasco Productions 
 21  project factory 
 22  ESC—The Empty Space Collective 

 23  dancing arms 
 24  Monster Science Productions 

 25  Insubstantial Pageant Productions 

 26  8:20 Dance Company 
 27  Rogues Gallery Arts 
 28  WAR Theater 
 29  Defiant Productions 
 30  Sarah McPeck 

 31  Ben Bakken 
 32  Budding Heads 
 33  Minnesota Tamil Sangam 
 34  Foxhill Studios 
 35  TBD 
 36  Evanoah Productions 
 37  Bikini Katie Productions 
 38  Moral of the Story Productions 

 39  Dirt People 
 40  Lady Chamberlain Productions 

 41  Fearless Theatrical Creations 

 42  Team Rand-mckay 
 43  Wet Splat 
 44  Keane Sense of Rhythm 
 45  Ted A Johnson 
 46  Zabel Weinhagen & Friends 
 47  Ray Terrill Dance Group 
 48  Erin Livingston/Brokenwing Productions 

 ______________________ 

 PLATINUM TIER WAIT LIST 

 1  WAR Theater 
 2  Clucklesworth Productions 

 ______________________ 



 BORDER BUDDIES WAITLIST: MINNESOTA 

 1  Imaginary Podcast Network 
 2  Lady Chamberlain Productions 

 3  Marie Cooney Stories 
 4  Wonderlux Productions 

 5  Autonomous Theatre 
 6  Philip Simondet 
 7  Kyle B. Dekker 
 _____________________ 

 BORDER BUDDIES WAITLIST: WISCONSIN 

 Exhausted 

 TRIFECTA WAITLIST 

 1  Griefcat 
 2  CAS Productions 
 3  Jeff Kidding Me Comedy / Jeff McKinney 

 4  Jonah Nigh 
 5  The Yips 
 6  Rippling Stories 
 7  Kamryn Marck 
 8  Theatre without Walls 
 9  JJ Pyle / Solo Heroes 
 10  Malta Consulting 
 11  Erin Livingston/Brokenwing Productions 

 12  Jump the Creek Productions 
 13  musicbyskippy 
 14  11th Hour Productions 
 15  Logan Myles Stacer 
 16  Para Nosotros 
 17  Frankie Jo Bolda 
 18  Megan Markham 
 19  SHE SPEAKS IN TONGUES 
 21  Megan Markham 
 22  SHE SPEAKS IN TONGUES 
 _____________________ 


